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JRD DI ARRIVQ

Numero di partenza

Cavallo

Metri

Tempo al km

Quote

Driver

01.

03.

05.

07.

09.

(3)

(7)

(1)

(8)

(4)

9)

BRILLANTISSIME

SANTIAGO D’ETE

SAVANNAH BI

VANITY MATTERS

HILLUSTRIOUS

SAPHIRE BI

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

13.0

13.3

13.6

13.7

13.9

14.9

2,94

10,86

6,61

8,49

2,99

25,11

P. VERCRUYSSE

R. ANDREGHETTI

FED. ESPOSITO

B. GOOP

JO. TAKTER

T. DI LORENZO




